Industrial Floor Marking Tapes and Shapes
Shop SafetyTac® at creativesafetysupply.com/safetytac
SAFETYTAC MAIN
The toughest floor marking tapes (and shapes) on the planet.
Resistant to forklifts, foot traffic, vehicles, chemicals and more.
SafetyTac® Industrial Floor Marking Tapes hold up under the
tough conditions of industrial workplaces. They can be applied
quickly with little downtime. They’re versatile and serve many

All SafetyTac® Shapes          pg. 12
How to Order SafetyTac® Shapes  Choose a color
www.creativesafetysupply.com    |    1-866-777-1360    |    orders@creativesafetysupply.com11
FLOOR MARKING   SafetyTac® Shapes
Corners, Squared
4”x4”x1”
(40 per pack)
STCQ4
Corners, Squared
6”x6”x2”
(25 per pack)
STCQ6
Corners, Rounded
4”x4”x1”
(40 per pack)
STC4
Corners, Rounded
6”x6”x2”
(25 per pack)
STC6
Large Corners, Squared
10”x10”x4”
(15 per pack (30 pieces))
STCQ10
Mini Corners
2”x2”x0.75”
(100 per pack)
STC2
T’s, Squared
4”x4”x1”
(40 per pack)
STTQ4
T’s, Rounded
4”x4”x1”
(40 per pack)
STT4
T’s, Squared
6”x6”x2”
(25 per pack)
STTQ6
T’s, Rounded
6”x6”x2”
(25 per pack)
STT6
X’s
4”x4”x1”
(40 per pack)
STX4
Strips
12”x2”
(25 per pack)
STS12
Strips
6”x2”
(50 per pack)
STS6
Strips
4”x2”
(100 per pack)
STS4
Dots
2” Diameter
(100 per pack)
STD2
Dots
3.5” Diameter
(50 per pack)
STD3
Small Footprints
9.5”x3.5”
(13 L. / 12 R. per pack)
STF9